Technical data sheet
                         VOILA DURABLE - FT0346
Technical and dimensional data are given for information only and may be modified at any time without notice. Please enquire before ordering.
10/06/2024
Sécurlite – Z.I. des Ajeux – 72400 La Ferté-Bernard – France – Tél. : +33 2 43 60 40 00 – Fax : +33 2 43 60 40 09 – www.securlite.com
1
Features
• Input voltage: 220–240 V AC, 50/60 Hz

Sécurlite – Z.I. des Ajeux – 72400 La Ferté-Bernard – France – Tél. : +33 2 43 60 40 00 – Fax : +33 2 43 60 40 09 – www.securlite.com
4
Technical data and order codes
VOILA DURABLE with Pro detection + radio-control
technical specifications and conditions for detection  www.securlite.com (NOT0420)
Designation Colour CCT (K) Power (W) Driving current (mA) Power factor Power in standby
(W)
Luminaire output
(lm)
Luminaire efficacy
(lm/W) Reference
VOILA DURABLE 2100 White 3000 15 350 0,84 0,44 2019 135
10510316
VOILA DURABLE 2425* White 3000 17 400 0,87 0,44 2285 134
VOILA DURABLE 2100 White 4000 15 350 0,84 0,44 2102 140
10510416
VOILA DURABLE 2425* White 4000 17 400 0,87 0,44 2380 140
VOILA DURABLE 2100 Grey 3000 15 350 0,84 0,44 1952 130
10513316
VOILA DURABLE 2425* Grey 3000 17 400 0,87 0,44 2209 130
VOILA DURABLE 2100 Grey 4000 15 350 0,84 0,44 2033 136
10513416
VOILA DURABLE 2425* Grey 4000 17 400 0,87 0,44 2302 135
VOILA DURABLE 2100 Black 3000 15 350 0,84 0,44 1877 125
10512316
VOILA DURABLE 2425* Black 3000 17 400 0,87 0,44 2125 125
VOILA DURABLE 2100 Black 4000 15 350 0,84 0,44 1955 130
10512416
VOILA DURABLE 2425* Black 4000 17 400 0,87 0,44 2214 130
VOILA DURABLE with Pro detection + extinction or standby warning + radio-control
technical specifications and conditions for detection  www.securlite.com (NOT0430)
Designation Colour CCT (K) Power (W) Driving current (mA) Power factor Power in standby
(W)
Luminaire output
(lm)
Luminaire efficacy
(lm/W) Reference
VOILA DURABLE 2100 White 3000 16 350 0,91 <0,5 2019 126
10510317
VOILA DURABLE 2425* White 3000 18 400 0,92 <0,5 2285 127
VOILA DURABLE 2100 White 4000 16 350 0,91 <0,5 2102 131
10510417
VOILA DURABLE 2425* White 4000 18 400 0,92 <0,5 2380 132
VOILA DURABLE 2100 Grey 3000 16 350 0,91 <0,5 1955 122
10513317
VOILA DURABLE 2425* Grey 3000 18 400 0,92 <0,5 2209 123
VOILA DURABLE 2100 Grey 4000 16 350 0,91 <0,5 2033 127
10513417
VOILA DURABLE 2425* Grey 4000 18 400 0,92 <0,5 2302 128
VOILA DURABLE 2100 Black 3000 16 350 0,91 <0,5 1877 117
10512317
VOILA DURABLE 2425* Black 3000 18 400 0,92 <0,5 2125 118
VOILA DURABLE 2100 Black 4000 16 350 0,91 <0,5 1955 122
10512417
VOILA DURABLE 2425* Black 4000 18 400 0,92 <0,5 2214 123
VOILA DURABLE Dali dimmable + Switch Dimming
technical specifications and conditions for detection  www.securlite.com (NOT0880)
Designation Colour CCT (K) Power (W) Driving current (mA) Power factor Power in standby
(W)
Luminaire output
(lm)
Luminaire efficacy
(lm/W) Reference
VOILA DURABLE 2425 White 3000 16 400 0,91 0,15 2324 145 10510321
VOILA DURABLE 2425 White 4000 16 400 0,91 0,15 2422 151 10510421
VOILA DURABLE 2425 Grey 3000 16 400 0,91 0,15 2248 141 10513321
VOILA DURABLE 2425 Grey 4000 16 400 0,91 0,15 2342 146 10513421
VOILA DURABLE 2425 Black 3000 16 400 0,91 0,15 2162 135 10512321
VOILA DURABLE 2425 Black 4000 16 400 0,91 0,15 2252 141 10512421
* Default configuration (for luminaire output changes, please refer to the operating instruction)
Operating instruction : www.securlite.com (NOT0910)